SPECIFICATION SHEET
HLG-100-H-24V-A
FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
Colorbeam Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications and/or to discontinue
any product at any time without notice or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication
Tél: 844-301-CBNA (2262)450 Montée de Liesse
Montréal, QC H4T 1N8
• Constant Voltage + Constant Current mode output
• Metal housing with class I design
• Built-in active PFC function
• IP67/IP65 rating for indoor or outdoor installation
• Function options: output adjustable via 3 in 1 potentiometer
 dimming: Timer dimming
• Typical lifetime 62000 hours
• 3 years warranty
• Class: 2
• Input Voltage: 90-305 VAC
• Output Voltage: 24 V
• Rated Power: 96 W
• Output Current: 4A
• Short Circuit Protection: Yes
• Casing: Aluminum
• Dimensions (WxLxH): 220x68x38.8mm
• IP Rating: IP65
• Compliance: cRU
Email: info@colorbeamlighting.com
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HLG-100-H-24V-A 24V constant voltage power supply, weather-resistant, bare end wiring
POWER SUPPLY - 24V